26th Therese's League

Summary

YTD Through Event 39 - Genesis Scottish Open

Rank
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Team

Redstorm

John McKenna
Ten Men

Mayo

Lalaland

19 KC
Merchguy2
Wonder From Down Under
Hilton Mary
Snoopy

Bandits Birdies 1
Wayne Crosby
Golfer 2

Bart Tichelman
hhgallag
Keenan Charles
Golfer 1

The Rizz

Puzzle Queen
Longhorn

The Cog

LA Tichelman
Tman

Goss Williams
Billy C

Corona King
BroomeDawg
Team Tracy
Carol Tichelman
BBGGR
Bababooeys
Team Reaburn
Bigkrak
Hook'em
GRB-1

Roto

Hack & Slash
VOLS1

Fore Scots
Birdie Bandits 2
Faversham
SHED

Team Lisk

The Flying M
LeftiesRule

1) team
Gracery

Genie

Dick Dork
Lively Fore
Action Jaxson
Merchguyl
Left Coast Specialist
Cman

Pampas or Little Alley
urstillout
Woodstock
Crig's Imported Fools
GoldenBoy IlI
Back9Bruin

Big Will Golf
GDN Hopefuls
Crig's Fools
Tigers Wood

"ctrl" + IlFIl tO
search

Team Earnings

105,104,763
102,097,389
100,321,206
98,377,076
96,828,120
94,039,419
93,873,902
93,537,229
93,501,567
90,378,656
90,255,565
88,798,459
88,783,738
88,724,659
88,102,496
87,160,783
87,067,837
86,533,878
85,574,927
85,358,009
85,181,978
85,157,695
84,995,695
84,757,910
83,804,373
83,338,965
82,940,373
82,723,112
82,596,503
82,332,963
82,027,447
81,396,307
81,197,459
80,963,316
80,585,934
80,519,473
80,387,812
80,251,677
79,890,650
79,852,873
79,624,784
79,517,717
79,416,060
79,036,635
78,755,078
78,159,185
77,913,528
77,329,038
77,254,115
77,122,623
77,092,962
76,723,091
75,841,777
74,095,501
73,753,433
73,583,817
73,088,058
73,042,750
72,427,680
71,905,910
71,223,690
67,660,387
64,113,463
62,560,240
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Last Event
Barbasol
Championship
1
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2 Events Ago

John Deere Classic
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3 Events Ago
Rocket Mortgage
Classic
1
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